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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5367

Division: 13UG 1ST WEST H/A

Date: sunday, February 26, 2023

Home: 10 (13U) CSA Charlotte King G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 04 (Turf)

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 10 (13U) TUSA Silver G

10 (13U) CSA Charlotte King G

010
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029
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007
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008
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C

Name

Gianna Boston
Emery Hub
Ashlynn Green
Azlyne Sanchez
Kelly Holm

Casey Johnson
Emma Dascenzo
Emma Korkowski
Gabriella Milcarek
Leighton Willi
Skyler Holden
Emory Osias
Riley Twitty
Eileen Salami
Sophie Romanowski
Isabella Marquez
Cannon Luedtke

Safina Patel

omments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (13U) TUSA Silver G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Charlotte Duffy-Hammett
014 Colby Kulenic
015 Alexa Lindley
017 Grace Mcgregor
020 Isabella Nelson
021 Stefania Franco
022 Olivia Parker
023 Amelie Reyes
024 Andrea Schilo
025 Olivia Sisneros
026 Margaret Miltenberg
027 Leah Platts-mills
028 Alexandria Stuntebeck
003 Greta Brodkin
030 Eve Terrell
032 Lucie Bart
033 Lillian Boyer
038 Adriana Urlaub
005 Lorelei Cherry
006 Elinor Geil

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match




